ROMA XTREME BULLS, QLD
Held on 15 Apr 2022 at the Bassett Park, Northern Road

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Gill Bros Rodeo

Rodeo:

Event

BULL RIDE
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
A
A
A
A
A

2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE
1

Round Place Competitor Name

ua b WNPFRPFOUOURAWERPRBAWNLEPR

Donovan Rutherfurd
Lane Howlett
Michael Smith
Jackson Gray

Brumby Brandenburg
Jackson Gray

Kelsey Pavlou
Donovan Rutherfurd
Lachlan Richardson
Donovan Rutherfurd
Jackson Gray

Brumby Brandenburg
Kelsey Pavlou

Lane Howlett

Samuel Agius

C

Livestock

RESULTS SUMMARY

Score or
Standings Time

89
86
83
79
87.5
87.5
87
86
84.5
175
166.5
87.5
87
86

64

(07) 4661 8183
(07) 4661 4990 Fax

prorodeo.com.au
apra@prorodeo.com.au

PO Box 264
Warwick Q 4370

Prize
Money

$1,373.33
$1,030.00
$686.66
$343.33
$1,098.66
$1,098.66
$652.33
$343.33
$240.33
$1,270.33
$927.00
$652.33
$343.33
$240.33

$590.00




