



Rodeo: ROMA XTREME BULLS, QLD

Held on 15 Apr 2022 at the Bassett Park, Northern Road

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Gill Bros Rodeo

						Score or	Prize
Event	Round	Place	<b>Competitor Name</b>	Livestock	Standings	Time	Money
BULL RIDE							
	1	1	Donovan Rutherfurd			89	\$1,373.33
	1	2	Lane Howlett			86	\$1,030.00
	1	3	Michael Smith			83	\$686.66
	1	4	Jackson Gray			79	\$343.33
	2	1	Brumby Brandenburg			87.5	\$1,098.66
	2	1	Jackson Gray			87.5	\$1,098.66
	2	3	Kelsey Pavlou			87	\$652.33
	2	4	Donovan Rutherfurd			86	\$343.33
	2	5	Lachlan Richardson			84.5	\$240.33
	Α	1	Donovan Rutherfurd			175	\$1,270.33
	Α	2	Jackson Gray			166.5	\$927.00
	Α	3	Brumby Brandenburg			87.5	\$652.33
	Α	4	Kelsey Pavlou			87	\$343.33
	Α	5	Lane Howlett			86	\$240.33
2ND DIVISION B	JLL RIDE						
	1	1	Samuel Agius			64	\$590.00





